
501-7

Item no .Color Width
501-7 9S Silver 94 cm
501-7 9B Black 94 cm

As experts in the � eld of single-column height adjustable desks, we must admit 
that we are quite proud of this series. 501-7 is a small computer desk with many 
uses. An excellent electric height adjustable desk at possibly the lowest price on 
the market is the ConSet reality. Built-in locking casters provide a mobile desk 
frame that can be used as a stand-alone unit or for group setups. The max load  
of 70 kg allows the frame to be used with a variety of top designs.
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TECHNICAL DATA  

Frame, materials and weights: Steel, silver or black  -  Weight appox. 35 kg 

B:
D:

Max. 100 cm (heart shape = 117 cm)  
Max. 100 cm 

H:
V:

66 – 118 cm 
Max. 25 mm/sec. 

FMAX  : 70 kg 

Operation: Rocker switches 

Voltage: 
Consumption: 

100-240V ~ 50/60Hz  
60 Watt 

66-118cm

929mm

750mm

540mm

580mm

Two castors with brake Structure with simplicity

Above specifications may vary depending on local temperature, humidity and input voltage. 

501-7


